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1 1163754 Dhigavinti Madhu PUNGANUR 28233700809 GTWES VULAVALADINNE '03-04-1993 Yes BA

ECONOMICS, 

HISTORY, NO 

SUBJECT, POLITICAL 

SCIENCE

TTC/DED

TTC/DED:Mathemati

cs, TTC/DED:Physical 

Education
No SC '01-06-2016

Secondary 

Grade 

Teacher 

(Telugu)

'01-06-2016 STATE GOVT. SC 2014 52 1

2 1164556 Pasupula Surendra MADANAPALLE 28233590503 GOVT GIRLS PS '04-06-1978 Yes BA
ECONOMICS, 

MATHEMATICS, 

POLITICAL SCIENCE

B.ED,TTC/DED

B.ED:English, 

B.ED:Mathematics, 

TTC/DED:English, 

TTC/DED:Telugu

No BC-B '01-06-2016

Secondary 

Grade 

Teacher 

(Telugu)

'01-06-2016 STATE GOVT. BC-B 2014 142 2

3 1164054 V Veera Bhadra SANTHIPURAM 28236402202
DNTW ELE 

SCHOOLSOMAPURAM
'04-06-1994 Yes B.SC

CHEMISTRY, 

MATHEMATICS, NO 

SUBJECT, PHYSICAL 

SCIENCE

TTC/DED,B.ED

B.ED:Mathematics, 

B.ED:Physical 

Science, 

TTC/DED:English, 

TTC/DED:Telugu

No BC-A '01-06-2016

Secondary 

Grade 

Teacher 

(Telugu)

'01-06-2016 STATE GOVT. BC-A 2014 336 3

4 1163944 Mukkara Anjappa PUNGANUR 28233700404
GTWES 

JUVVALADINNETHANDA
'08-05-1991 Yes B.SC

CHEMISTRY, 

MATHEMATICS, 

PHYSICS

B.ED,TTC/DED

B.ED:Mathematics, 

B.ED:Physical 

Science, 

TTC/DED:Mathemati

cs, TTC/DED:Physical 

Science

No BC-D '01-06-2016

Secondary 

Grade 

Teacher 

(Telugu)

'01-06-2016 STATE GOVT. BC-D 2014 511 4

5 1164547
Padamala Prasad 

Babu
NIMMANAPALLE 28233401010

GOVT.KONDASANIVARIPAL

LE
'10-06-1978 Yes TTC/DED

TTC/DED:Mathemati

cs, TTC/DED:Telugu
No BC-B '01-06-2016

Secondary 

Grade 

Teacher 

(Telugu)

'01-06-2016 STATE GOVT. BC-B 2014 558 5

6 1163943
Chinnathambi 

Anbalagan
RAMAKUPPAM 28236301803 DNTWPS N.P.THANDA '25-03-1992 Yes B.SC

CHEMISTRY, 

MATHEMATICS, NO 

SUBJECT, PHYSICS

TTC/DED

TTC/DED:Mathemati

cs, TTC/DED:Physical 

Science
No BC-A '01-06-2016

Secondary 

Grade 

Teacher 

(Telugu)

'01-06-2016 STATE GOVT. BC-A 2014 778 6

7 1154817
Kallimakula 

Munilakshmi Devi
SOMALA 28233901308 GPS CHIMPIREDDIPALLY '01-07-1968 Yes BA

ECONOMICS, 

HISTORY, POLITICAL 

SCIENCE

B.ED
B.ED:English, 

B.ED:Social Studies
No OC '16-08-1992

Secondary 

Grade 

Teacher 

(Telugu)

'16-08-1992 STATE GOVT. OC 1992 1 7
OBSORBED FORM 

Aided to Govt ON 

28-03-2022

8 1154486
Kathi Reddi 

Sekara Reddy
CHITTOOR 28235490239

BAPUBALABHAVAN GOVT. 

PRIMARY SCHOOL
'28-01-1971 Yes BA

ECONOMICS, 

HISTORY, POLITICAL 

SCIENCE

MA

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE, 

TELUGU

B.ED
B.ED:Social Studies, 

B.ED:Telugu
Yes OC '04-07-2003

Secondary 

Grade 

Teacher 

(Telugu)

'04-07-2003 STATE GOVT. OC 2003 2 8
OBSORBED FORM 

Aided to Govt ON 

28-03-2022

9
MDSC00

86151
N T Pradeepkumar GUDUPALLE 28236502003

GOVT HIGH SCHOOL 

GUDIKOTHUR(DNT)
'10-02-1999 Yes B.SC

CHEMISTRY, 

MATHEMATICS, 

PHYSICS

DELED

DELED:Mathematics, 

DELED:Other 

Methodology
No BC-D '03-10-2025

Secondary 

Grade 

Teacher 

(Telugu)

'03-10-2025 STATE GOVT. BC-D 2025 2 9

10
MDSC00

91487

JUPALLI 

SANTHOSH 

KUMAR

KURABALAKOTA 28230600207
GOVTPS 

ENUMULAVARIPALLE
26-08-1994 Yes SC-GR III '03-10-2025

Secondary 

Grade 

Teacher 

(Telugu)

'03-10-2025 STATE GOVT.
SC-GR 

III
2025 4 10
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11
MDSC00

92118
Kasuladevi Ajay SRIKALAHASTI 28231401601 GTW PS MELACHUR '13-04-1997 Yes TTC/DED

TTC/DED:Mathemati

cs, TTC/DED:Telugu
No OC '03-10-2025

Secondary 

Grade 

Teacher 

(Telugu)

'03-10-2025 STATE GOVT. OC 2025 5 11

12
MDSC01

58150

MAJJIGA 

THRINETHRA 
BANGARUPALEM 28235702106 GTWPS JAYANTHI 01-07-2000 Yes BC-A '03-10-2025

Secondary 

Grade 

Teacher 

(Telugu)

'03-10-2025 STATE GOVT. BC-A 2025 7 12

13
MDSC01

40682

Jampe 

Chandrasekhar
YERRAVARIPALEM 28231000409 GTWPS V.R. COLONY '30-08-1997 Yes B.SC

BOTANY, 

CHEMISTRY, 

ZOOLOGY

DELED

DELED:Biological 

Science, 

DELED:English
No SC '03-10-2025

Secondary 

Grade 

Teacher 

(Telugu)

'03-10-2025 STATE GOVT. SC 2025 11 13

14
MDSC01

63985

Ambati Ambati 

Premnath Saitheja
VADAMALAPET 28232500203 G.DNTPS PATHIPUTTUR YR '28-06-1996 Yes TTC/DED

TTC/DED:Social 

Studies, 

TTC/DED:Telugu
No BC-D '03-10-2025

Secondary 

Grade 

Teacher 

(Telugu)

'03-10-2025 STATE GOVT. BC-D 2025 17 14

15
MDSC01

87897

Pulabhaiahgari 

Pulabhaiahgari 

Navya Sri

YERPEDU 28231302803
GOVT.(TW) 

KUKKALAGUNTA
'24-06-2002 Yes TTC/DED

TTC/DED:Social 

Studies, 

TTC/DED:Telugu
No BC-B '03-10-2025

Secondary 

Grade 

Teacher 

(Telugu)

'03-10-2025 STATE GOVT. BC-B 2025 19 15

16
MDSC01

52818
POTHALA NARESH SRIKALAHASTI 28231402702 GTWPS ERAMAREDDIPALLE 12-07-2000 Yes BC-D '03-10-2025

Secondary 

Grade 

Teacher 

(Telugu)

'03-10-2025 STATE GOVT. BC-D 2025 20 16

17
MDSC00

25420
SHAIK SAMEER PULICHERLA 28234100503 GTWPS R.O.PALLI 21-12-2001 Yes BC-E '03-10-2025

Secondary 

Grade 

Teacher 

(Telugu)

'03-10-2025 STATE GOVT. BC-E 2025 31 17

18
MDSC00

03385

MOONE 

MAHARSHI
PULICHERLA 28234100906 GTWPS V.C.O.PALLI 17-08-1998 Yes SC-GR III '03-10-2025

Secondary 

Grade 

Teacher 

(Telugu)

'03-10-2025 STATE GOVT.
SC-GR 

III
2025 35 18

19
MDSC01

41774

CHENCHUBOINI 

JAGADEESH
PUNGANUR 28233700404

GTWES 

JUVVALADINNETHANDA
19-06-2000 Yes BC-A '03-10-2025

Secondary 

Grade 

Teacher 

(Telugu)

'03-10-2025 STATE GOVT. BC-A 2025 36 19

20
MDSC01

34313

BONASI RAJ 

KUMAR 
THAMBALLAPALLE 28230200403 GTWPS GANGIREDDIPALLE 27-10-2000 Yes SC-GR II '03-10-2025

Secondary 

Grade 

Teacher 

(Telugu)

'03-10-2025 STATE GOVT.
SC-GR 

II
2025 45 20
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21
MDSC02

16468
G PAVANKALYAN SANTHIPURAM 28236402202

DNTW ELE 

SCHOOLSOMAPURAM
27-06-2000 Yes BC-B '03-10-2025

Secondary 

Grade 

Teacher 

(Telugu)

'03-10-2025 STATE GOVT. BC-B 2025 49 21

22
MDSC00

34697
S RAMESH RAMAKUPPAM 28236301803 DNTWPS N.P.THANDA 15-08-1995 Yes SC-GR III '03-10-2025

Secondary 

Grade 

Teacher 

(Telugu)

'03-10-2025 STATE GOVT.
SC-GR 

III
2025 52 22

23
MDSC02

33921
Katari Kavya SRIKALAHASTI 28231401601 GTW PS MELACHUR '18-10-2000 Yes B.SC MATHEMATICS DELED

DELED:English, 

DELED:Mathematics
No BC-D '03-10-2025

Secondary 

Grade 

Teacher 

(Telugu)

'03-10-2025 STATE GOVT. BC-D 2025 54 23

24
MDSC01

72974

Shaik Nayeem 

Basha
B.KOTHAKOTA 28230500210

GOVT PS THAKATAVARI 

PALLE
'10-06-1997 Yes TTC/DED

TTC/DED:Social 

Studies, 

TTC/DED:Telugu
No BC-E '03-10-2025

Secondary 

Grade 

Teacher 

(Telugu)

'03-10-2025 STATE GOVT. BC-E 2025 56 24

25
MDSC01

30235

Thangalla 

Munipoojitha
VEDURUKUPPAM 28234300601 GTWPS BRAHAMAPALLE '15-05-1997 Yes B.SC

BOTANY, 

CHEMISTRY, 

ZOOLOGY

B.ED,TTC/DED

B.ED:Biological 

Science, 

B.ED:English, 

TTC/DED:English, 

TTC/DED:Telugu

No BC-B '03-10-2025

Secondary 

Grade 

Teacher 

(Telugu)

'03-10-2025 STATE GOVT. BC-B 2025 57 25

26
MDSC01

06926

Suragani Soma 

Sekhar
GUDIPALA 28235502504 GHS MITTAINDLU '18-11-1999 Yes B.SC

COMPUTERS, 

MATHEMATICS, 

STATSTICS

DELED

DELED:Mathematics, 

DELED:Other 

Methodology
No BC-B '03-10-2025

Secondary 

Grade 

Teacher 

(Telugu)

'03-10-2025 STATE GOVT. BC-B 2025 58 26

27
MDSC02

49922

Chennappareddy 

Jayasudha
PALASAMUDRAM 28234800608 GHS PALASAMUDRAM '07-08-1998 Yes B.SC

CHEMISTRY, 

MATHEMATICS, 

PHYSICS

DELED
DELED:English, 

DELED:Mathematics
No BC-D '03-10-2025

Secondary 

Grade 

Teacher 

(Telugu)

'03-10-2025 STATE GOVT. BC-D 2025 59 27

28
MDSC00

72471

THUMMALAPALLI 

ANIL KUMAR
KALAKADA 28230800404 GTWPS DIGUVATHANDA 10-06-2001 Yes BC-A '03-10-2025

Secondary 

Grade 

Teacher 

(Telugu)

'03-10-2025 STATE GOVT. BC-A 2025 76 28

29
MDSC02

71122
Shaik Chandini K.V.PALLE 28230900709 GTWPS PEDDATHANDA '26-04-1996 Yes B.SC

ENGLISH, 

MATHEMATICS, 

PHYSICS

B.ED,DELED

B.ED:English, 

B.ED:Mathematics, 

DELED:English, 

DELED:Mathematics

No BC-E '03-10-2025

Secondary 

Grade 

Teacher 

(Telugu)

'03-10-2025 STATE GOVT. BC-E 2025 78 29

30
MDSC01

22457

Katuru Suresh 

Katuru
CHANDRAGIRI 28232802206 GTWPS AMUDALAKONA '05-07-1989 Yes B.SC

CHEMISTRY, 

MATHEMATICS, 

PHYSICS

TTC/DED,B.ED

B.ED:Mathematics, 

B.ED:Physical 

Science, 

TTC/DED:Mathemati

cs, TTC/DED:Physical 

Science

No OC '03-10-2025

Secondary 

Grade 

Teacher 

(Telugu)

'03-10-2025 STATE GOVT. OC 2025 81 30
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31
MDSC01

30321

Putra Putra 

Janardhan
GUDUPALLE 28236502003

GOVT HIGH SCHOOL 

GUDIKOTHUR(DNT)
'25-08-1999 Yes BA

HISTORY, POLITICAL 

SCIENCE, TELUGU
DELED,B.ED

B.ED:Social Studies, 

B.ED:Telugu, 

DELED:Other 

Methodology, 

DELED:Telugu

No BC-B '03-10-2025

Secondary 

Grade 

Teacher 

(Telugu)

'03-10-2025 STATE GOVT. BC-B 2025 85 31

32
MDSC01

46269

Chitluri 

Gnanaprasuna
B.N.KANDRIGA 28231600605 GTWPS ALATHURU '17-06-1995 Yes TTC/DED

TTC/DED:Mathemati

cs, TTC/DED:Telugu
No BC-B '03-10-2025

Secondary 

Grade 

Teacher 

(Telugu)

'03-10-2025 STATE GOVT. BC-B 2025 108 32

33
MDSC01

60303
S PRAVEENA BANGARUPALEM 28235702106 GTWPS JAYANTHI 08-07-1997 Yes OC '03-10-2025

Secondary 

Grade 

Teacher 

(Telugu)

'03-10-2025 STATE GOVT. OC 2025 109 33

34
MDSC00

23084
THOTA ARAVINDU PENUMUR 28235000611

DNTGPS 

ATHIMAKULAPALLE
18-04-1999 Yes BC-A '03-10-2025

Secondary 

Grade 

Teacher 

(Telugu)

'03-10-2025 STATE GOVT. BC-A 2025 121 34

35
MDSC01

18404
K G S SUMANTH KURABALAKOTA 28230600606

DNTWPS 

SINGANNAGARIPALLE
30-04-2000 Yes BC-B '03-10-2025

Secondary 

Grade 

Teacher 

(Telugu)

'03-10-2025 STATE GOVT. BC-B 2025 167 35

36
MDSC01

63354
Kandluru Jerusha BANGARUPALEM 28235702302 GTWPS.BANDLADODDI '29-08-1998 Yes BA

ECONOMICS, 

HISTORY, POLITICAL 

SCIENCE, TELUGU

DELED

DELED:Biological 

Science, 

DELED:Physical 

Science

No BC-C '03-10-2025

Secondary 

Grade 

Teacher 

(Telugu)

'03-10-2025 STATE GOVT. BC-C 2025 168 36

37
MDSC02

58463

DEVARILLU 

VENKATA 

NARASAPPA

THAMBALLAPALLE 28230201607
GTWPS KOTAKONDA 

THANDA
04-05-1992 Yes BC-D '03-10-2025

Secondary 

Grade 

Teacher 

(Telugu)

'03-10-2025 STATE GOVT. BC-D 2025 198 37

38
MDSC01

56738
SHAIK BAVAJI THAMBALLAPALLE 28230201604 GTWPS BSR VADDIPALLE 10-05-1994 Yes BC-E '03-10-2025

Secondary 

Grade 

Teacher 

(Telugu)

'03-10-2025 STATE GOVT. BC-E 2025 206 38

39
MDSC00

13897

Amanchi 

Venkataramana 

Babu

KURABALAKOTA 28230600213
GPS 

DIGUVAKONGAVARIPALLE
'10-05-1986 Yes DELED

DELED:English, 

DELED:Mathematics
No BC-B '03-10-2025

Secondary 

Grade 

Teacher 

(Telugu)

'03-10-2025 STATE GOVT. BC-B 2025 242 39

40
MDSC02

37362

CHENNAMPALLI 

KRUSHNAKUMARI
THAMBALLAPALLE 28230200205

GTWPS RUPLA NAIK 

THANDA
03-07-1992 Yes BC-A '03-10-2025

Secondary 

Grade 

Teacher 

(Telugu)

'03-10-2025 STATE GOVT. BC-A 2025 274 40
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